Phone: 7908040652/7501133806



SWARNAMOYEE JOGENDRANATH MAHAVIDYALAYA

Govt. Aided General Degree College | Estd.: 2014 At+P.O.: Amdabad, P.S.: Nandigram, Dist.: PurbaMedinipur, PIN 721650 www.sjmahavidyalaya.in| Email: sjmahavidyalaya@gmail.com

Notice: - 171/b/23

Date: - 16.12.23

Sobonak

Prof. Sanjit Debnath

Head of the Department,

Department of Sociology Swamamoyee Jogendranath Mahavidyalaya Amdabad, P.S.- Nandigram, Purba Medinipur, Pin-721650

NOTICE

It is hereby notify that the department of sociology will be publish their Wall Magazine 'Dishari' on 21.12.2023. It is also informed that all the classes of the department will be suspended on that day.

Bama

Principal Dr. Ratan Kumar Samanta *Principal* Swamamoyee Jogendranath Mahavidyalaya Amdabad :: Purba Medinipur :: Pin-721650





SWARNAMOYEE JOGENDRANATH MAHAVIDYALAYA

Govt. Aided General Degree College | Estd.: 2014 At+P.O.: Amdabad, P.S.: Nandigram, Dist.: PurbaMedinipur, PIN 721650 www.sjmahavidyalaya.in| Email: sjmahavidyalaya@gmail.com

Report on the publication of Wall Magazine By Department of Sociology Swarnamoyee Jogendranath Mahavidyalaya Amdabad, Nandigram II, Purba Medinipur, 721650 Date- 21.12.2023

Name	Designation	Nature of Work
Sanjit Debnath	Assistant Professor in Sociology	Editor
Sweta Bera	SACT in Sociology	Reviewer
Atin Kumar Maity	SACT in Sociology	Reviewer

Number of Submission Poem-15 Essay-10 Accepted & Published Poem-06 Essay-03

Outcome:

- Students learn about writing, layout design, and aesthetics through the process of creating a wall magazine.
- Wall magazines extend learning beyond the formal curriculum.
- Students engage in autonomous, non-academic activities that foster creativity and selfexpression.
- By participating in wall magazine creation, students gain practical experience in the publishing industry.
- It prepares them for future roles in media, journalism, or creative writing.

Overall, wall magazines serve as a vibrant canvas for student voices, fostering creativity, collaboration, and skill development.

m Principal Dr. Ratan Kumar Samanta Principal Swainamoyee Jogendranath Mahavidyalaya Amdabad :: Purba Medinipur :: Pin-721650



Soborn

Prof. Sanjit Debnath

Head of the Department, Department of Sociology Swamamoyee Jogendranath Mahavidyalay Amdabad, P.S. Nandigram, Putra Medinipur, Pin-72165

Wall Magazine Published By Department of Sociology Swarnamoyee Jogendranath Mahavidyalaya Amdabad, Nandigram II, Purba Medinipur, 721650 Date- 21.12.2023



Dr. Ratan Kumar Samanta, Principal, S.J.Mahavidyalaya, Sanjit Debnath Head, Department of Sociology, S.J.Mahavidyalaya, Atin Kumar Maity, SACT, Department of Sociology, S.J.Mahavidyalaya, Sweta Bera, SACT, Department of Sociology, S.J.Mahavidyalaya & students of Sociology at the eve of Wall Magazine publication event on 21.12.2023.



Ramante

Principal Dr. Ratan Kumar Samanta *Principal* Swanamoyee Jogendranath Mahavidyalay: Amdabad :: Purba Medinipur :: Pin-721650